22V00052 IR Tiki 2, LLC

30% of 109.7/= 32.9/

OUNDARY SURVEY so e

IN'A PORTION OF SECTION 32, f)' 7
TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 37 EAST, BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

« Legenp SYMBOLS)) « SURVEYOR’S N OTES»)

NORTH

Found 2" lron Pipe, No ID 1 The intended purpose of this Roundary Survey 1 to show existing canditions
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Lot 2125 mare particularly described in Deed Baok 317, Page 259 of the Public Records of Brevard County, Flonda: Lot 22 35 more particulary
described in Deed recorded in Deed Book 317, Page 262 of the Public Records of Brevard County. Florida, all as shown on the Plat of INDIAN
RIVER ESTATES, NORTH EAU GALLIE. Fland3 Together with all uplands, submerged lands, littoral rights, shares nghts ynd riparian nights to
East of the above described property to the extent that such appertain to the uplands above described But exception from the above described
property all lands as described in Deed to Thomas V. McGee et. Us By Deed tecotded in Deed Book 363 Page 181, of the Public Records of
Brevard County, Florida and exception also the upland, submerged lands. littoral rights, shore rights and riparian rights lying East of this
exception to the extent that such appertain to such excepted lands
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NOTE TO CONTRACTOR CONCERNING SIDEWALK SLOPES: M
AL NEW SIDEWALKS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE CURRENT ADA GUIDELINES & THE 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING
CODE ACCESSIBILITY 7TH EDITION.
+  SIDEWALKS:
o LANDINGS SHALL BE MINIMUM OF §'X5' AND NOT EXCEED A 2% SLOPE IN A40Y DIRECTION STE
LANDINGS & DIMENSIONS RELATIVE TO DOOR SWING SHALL BE PROVIDED PER FB
FAMPS SHALL NOT EXCRED A 1112 SLOPE FOR A MARWUM ISE OF 8.5 RAND RAILS SHALL BE
PROVIDED IF RISE EXCEEDS 0.5',
RAMPS MAY NOT EXCEED A MAXIMUM RISE OF 30° WTH HAND RAILS.
JanRUNNING SLOPES SHALL NOT EXCEED A 1:20 SLOPE WITHOUT PROVIDING HAND RAILS
WHEN HAND RAILS ARE PROVIDED, HAND RAILS SHALL BE PER FBC.
» MINIMUM CLEARANCE SHALL BE 32°.
e HEIGHT SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 32" NOR MORE THAN 36"
« HANDICAP PASMING:
w SLOPE SHALL wre:mummmrmm I SLOPES EXCEED 2% ON EXSTING \ p
PAVED AREAS, T NOT BE DESIGNATED AS A WANDICAP PARKING SPACE. T <GS 1262 1. MY | e T,oNDA TTioE
TAKE HIGHWAY 1-05 TD EXIT 18A FOA PINEDA CAUSEWAY & TURN [CASY ONTO STATE ROAD 404 CONTINUE
OR 310 MLLS TO US HIGHWAY | AND TURN SOUTH  CONTINUE OR 21 MAES SITE iS LOCATED ON THE
20 [] 10 20 usv SDE_OF THE ROAD.
SCALE BAR 1:20 — m—
VICINITY
GENERAL STATEMENT: THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED WITHIN UNINCORPORATED BREVARD
COUNTY (JURISDICTION). THE SITE HAS AN EXISTING RESTAURANT BUILT IN +1978 WITH
AN ENSTING ASPHALT MLUNG PARKING LOT. THE EXSTING PARKING LOT DIRECT DRAINS
RIVER WITHOUT TREATMENT. THE PROJECT PROPOSES 10 SITE PLAN (1)
m« THUT, SIDEWALIS AND. A NEW PARKING, LOT. THE NV PARRING LDT oL CONaIeT e
TH CONCRETE & PERVIOUS CONCRETE. THE FERVIOUS CONCRETE WILL RETAIN 100X OF
% T STORWATER. ONGHE FROM THE, NEW PARNG LOT & Nl SIDEWALKS, PROVIDING
TREATMENT & ATTENUATION,
OWNER/ APPUCANT: IR TIKI 2, LLC
577 BARNES BLVD., SUITE 650
ROCKLEDGE, FLORIDA 32055
MR, SK PATEL
J Lor 20 PHONE: 321-638-7110
= PARCEL 86373883~ -3 ENGINEER OF RECORD:  MONROE ENGINEERING, INC.
N ONNER PEARSON, PAUL & PEARSON, CHERYL A £0. 80X 121034
5 ' nn.aommz FLORIDA 32912
2 CONCRETE ZONED BU—1 yes L LOROA :
8 ETE T R A P
EDGE DETAIL
CONCRETE PAVEMENT ' a7 v 1 SITE ADORESS: 4263 N. HIGHWAY 1, MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32035
DETAIL (TYP) PERVIOUS PAVEMENT ARCEL. DENTIFICATION: 26— 37—32-527_
/ o) DETAIL (TYPICAL) or PAD mmnoﬂ u 62 TAX P 3 2=
__________________ ) / LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  SEE SHEET C—1
== FLOOD ZONE: FLOOD ZONE X PER FIRM MAP#12008COS17H, DATED JANUARY 20, 2021
_" TR !E__ ] [ AREA OWED:  £45,991 SF = 31.056 AC = 100%
== = PROECT AREA: 34,613 & = 0.795 AC
P CONSTRUCTION TYPE: EXISTING MASONRY/WOOD FRAME BUILDING
RN MUNICPAUTY:  BREVARD COUNTY
. DETAIL
o % ‘_,' FUTURE LAND USE: NG NEIGHDOSHOO00 COMMERCIAL
St 20N0:  BU-1 ADJACENT ZOMNG: NORTH  BU-1  SOUTH  BU-1/RU-1-8
g EAST  RMVER  WEST  US 1/BU-1
I ’ | y ¢ DOSTNG USE:  RESTAURANT
% 7 [ 1 TP BULDING SETBACK REQUIRED: NORTH 5 SOUTH §'  EAST 15’ WEST 25'
F ; = i 4] BULDING SETBACK EXISTING:  NORTH 10.06' SOUTH B.41'  EAST 19.47  WEST 329.97
= ; _--1. e 4 16' ALLOWABLE BULDING HEIGHT:  35'
5 | PROPOSED BUMLDING(8X NO NEW STRUCTURES PROPOSED
E : t ENSTING BULDNG(S): (1) (SINGLE STORY & 2 STORY)
g ‘A } DISTING BURDING AREA: £3.99% SF
b MAYMAI FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR): 0.75
N NEW PERVIOUS CONCRETE (FARY:
E PARKING LOT/DRY RETENTION PROPOSED FLOOR AREA RATIO (FARX 0.087
I gy e S e : PARGNG:
T e Tt et R O e or vt
i et ] ICTELT PARKING CALCULATION
2 : B SITE USE AREA (57) | PARKNG RATID | WEGURED
NEW 8' col NEE LY 05T BUILDNG 3599 100 o)
) | T i DUTSIDE SEATING 2,00 100 2
— ———e——mme————= ————— e L ——a= AN AT gy n.q,l _ HANDICAP PARMING REQUIRED 3
‘i' _.\ e INEST 1601 i = T TOTAL PARKING RECUIRED (WE. 3 H/C) 61
*\ COQUNA BORDER 20" T oo feromn M ol \ i 50.00" TOTAL PASKING PROVIDED (INC. 3 H/C) [
BLOCK WALL NOTES:
i WALKL ) CONCRETE SIDEWALK " 1. SOD ALL DISTURBED AREAS & SLOPES GREATER THAN 4:1.
L . LS = == el B e | B e o v
! = P 268~ 9-go.01 —HANDHCAP PARKING SHALL COMPLY s OPOSED ELEV) OF PAVEMENT ELE:
| & | PROPOSED PARKING EASEMENT - Py I ot NG, THE | WATH FDOT 7112001 SHEET 12 OF 13 | 25 4, ALL SIDEWALKS, RAMPS AND CROSS WALKS WILL BE BUILT & INSPECTED TO MEET
N | AGREEMENT WITH ADJOINING LoT 22 THE MOST CURRENT ADA'GUIDELINES,
% | PROPERTY OWNER TO BE ZONED BU-1 e L P P 3. THS SITE PLAN COMPLIES WITH BREVARD COUNTY'S PERFORMANCE. STANDARD
g EXECUTED, PROVIDED & i PARCEL 89-87-58-68—*— £2-2251 DROUGH
APPROVED BY BREVARD COUNTY A A BETAIL (TYP) & THE USES PROPOSED AS PART OF THIS SITE PLAN DO NOT REQUIRE A SUBMITTAL
l PRIOR TO SITE PLAN APPROVAL O SRTAN. GLEWN & SATAN, NEY OF A RISk WA NT TO U, PROTECTION
: AGREEMENT TO BE RECORDED ZONED RU-1-9 AGENCY (EPA EEG%A&O»BJS AN SHALL NOT EXCEED EPA'S AMP THRESHOLD
PRIOR 10 €O. QUANTITI ISTANCES,
PROVOE DETECTAIRE WARNING OM | 7. ALL POSTS AND HARDWARE FOR ANY SIONS INSTALLED ON THE SITE OR IN THE
%T m’\"?"nz “n"f‘ﬁ“-:‘w %5 BREVARD COUNTY RICHT OF | mvugah JDHERE T0 THE REQUREMENTS SPELLED
= BLAMOLS COMCREIE HOTES: IN BREVARD COUN EXHBIT 26.
TYP BOTH SDES OF EXNET GRIVEWAY L T T e o SaNCRETE SHALL POWOW THE NATIONAL READY MIX m OBSTRUCTION SHALL NOT BE LOCATED WATHIN 36 INCHES ey %smucnou WITHIN THE FDOT RIGHT OF WAY SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE
CONCRETE mmrm:wsmmmﬂ e m““‘mi S5k CONTRACTOR. THALIS. AROUND THE CIRCUMFERENCE OF FIRE HYDRANTS EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE REQUIRED OR L T EDITION OF THE FDOT DESIGN STANDARDS, FUOT
z N_?_ﬂmgm B THE PROOUCT URAITACTRER PRI 10, SrBTALLaN THE PEwOiS APPROVED. FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTIONS SHALL BE LOCATED AND ARRANGED SO THAT LA, FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION, AN 2017 UTUTY
TR Ak P g L L L s S
3 . INCLUDI . POSTS, LAN U THER FIR 2. ALL UNPAVED AREAS WITHN THE FDOT AREAS THAT HAVE BEEN DISTURBED BY
g‘ Wﬁm& LANDSCAPE AREAS MUST NOT BE DIRECTED TO ONTO THE PERVIOUS DEPARTMENT CONNECTIONS. (FEPC. 1-18.5.5, NFPA 14-6.45. 1) TN el rpoTe] HATIHAVET:
SEE PLAM FOR LOCATION OF INFILTROMETERS 2. WQFEER FOR ”RE ““"““&E“c"&%suﬁ‘#%é"%%‘ﬂ‘g m "\‘Eiliuziyﬂ%ﬂmg - PLACE SOD PER FDOT DESIGN STANDARDS INDEX 103 WITH STAGGERED
BUIRED TRANSVERSE JONTS (BRICK) PATTERN DETAL AT 1" DROP OFF BELOW THE EDGE
Y LT o ThiE, IWPR.TROMETR. R ToR EACH SECTION ©OF PERVIOUS EYDRANT, TH INCLUDES, NEW AND. EXISTIVG SOURCES (NFPA 1-18.8.7.1, NFPA 1142-7.3) OF PAVEMEN o
42 LARCER SECTIONS OF PERVIOUS PAVEMENT SYSTEM REQUIRE A MINIMUM OF TWO 3, WATER FOR FIRE FIGHTING PURPOSES SHALL BE AVAILABLE AT THE TIME COMBUSTIBLES ARE 4 AL cxcmmon WTHIN (10) FEET OF THE TRAVEL LANES WITH A 0RO OFF
TROUETER BROUGHT ON SITE. (FFPC 1-16-4.31.1) GREATER THAN (3) INCHES DEEP MUST BE FILLED IN OR HAVE A 4:1 SHOULDER
43 PROVIDE SIGHAGE TD MFORM USERS WITH MEAVY WHEEL LOADS OR TRANSIENT 4. NEW FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE POSITIONED NOT MORE THAN 8 FEET NOR LESS THAN 6 TREATMENT PLACED PER FDOT DESIGN STANDARD INDEX wz-soo BY THE END sunv:v INFORMATION USED IN THIS PROJECT TO DEPICT PROPERTY BOUNDARY,
CONSTRUCTIOH EQUIRUENT NOT 7O ENTER THE PERVIOUS PAVEMENT SYSTEM AREA. FEET OFF THE EDGE OF PAVEMENT. THE CENTER LINE OF THE STEAMER CONNECTIOM ( 4 THE WORKING DAY. APHY, TREES, UTILTIES & OTHER IMPROVEMENTS WAS PROVIDED BY
5 FOR AREAS WIH PREVIOUS EXSTING PAVEWENT AND BASE, PAVEMENT AND BASE SHALL 112") SHALL BE POSITIONED BETWEEN 1B"~24" ABOVE FINISH ALL HYDRANTS SHALL BE 5. FDOT WUST BE CONTACTED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE BEFORE WORK BECH oM R PR SURVEVING, LLC. PROJECT $2020—158, UPDATED 8-30-22.
BE REMOVED. UNDERLYING SOMS ARE 10 BE mm TO A MNWIUM 18" DEPTH, READILY ACCESSIBLE WITHOUT THE NEED TO TRAVERSE SWALES, DITCHES, ETC. (FFPC 6. MATERIALS USED WITHIN' THE FDOT RIGHT OF WAY MUST BE STATE GERTIFIED,
RE~GRADED, FILLED WTH HYDRALLICALLY CLEAN SOAS (IF APPLICAILE) AND PROOF ROLLED 1-18.5.2, NFPA 24—7.3)
PER SUBGRADE RECUSREMENTS, 5 PERMANENT ACGESS SHALL BE PROVIDED BY AN UNOBSTRUCTED. 20 FOOT WDE. ALL
WEATHER DRIVING SURFACE CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING A 32-TON EMERGENCY VEWICLE. THE
DRIVING SURFACE. SHALL BE MANTANED DURING ALL PHASES DF CONSTRUCTION. (FFPC
SHALL FOLLOW THE NATIONAL READY 1=1B-Z3 411, FFPC 1-10.2.3.4.2)
CONCRETE_ASSOCIATION GUIDE, 6. TROL VALVES FOR ANY FIE SPRINLER SYSTEM ™ Y
2. DO NOT SEAL OR RE-PAVE PERVIOUS CONCRETE WATH IMPERVIOUS MATERIALS, IN ool e WL EImoNIoALL
PARTICULAR, NEVER USE ASPHALT OR OTHER TAR—TYPE SEALERS ON PERVIOUS CONCRETE E N G I N E E R I NG |NC
3, MANTAIN PERVIOUS CONCRETE AS _FOLLOWS: ’ .
31
31 uuumu UPLAND AND ADJACENT GRASSY AREAS AS NEEDED. SIGNAGE & STRIPING
3 UPLAND, AN ADJACENT BARE AREAS. SHALL s: PER rno'r REQUIREMENTS T AL ENCIEERING
3 PERVIOUS ENT SURFACE FREE OF SEDIMENT BY BLOWING, . Wy anhe .0. \ , FL.
swmmc R VACUUMING. i3] P'*&'ﬂ D‘.‘,ﬂ: it = AL AT BN LTS 818 b g PE #61778 PHONE: 321—-544—-8177 CA §32271
314, EXCESSIVE WATER FLOW CARRYING DEBRIS TOWARD THE PAVEMENT SHOULD BE FoOT BIDEH 711-p0 1 M 1 oF 13 oy Lot [ai) St ks
DIVERTED,
3.32.“ uo«erN O\gsum.lv INSPECT PERVIOUS PAVEMENT TO ENSURE THAT IT IS: [I) 3 WiCH INTENSITY GRADE STOP SN Ri=1 MARKER 99 PARKING LOT
:IJz"zb . DE-WATERS BETWEEN SToAMS [3] 24" WDE WHITE STOP DAR (MIN 4' CLEAR OF CROSSWALK) - —
3.3, ANNUALLY: [4) & swer wine ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION SITE PLAN
330, INSPECT THE PERVIOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE FOR DETERIORATION OR SPALLING.
[5) & DOUBLE YELLOW STRIPES (25' LOWG FROM STOP BAR} FOR REVl EW STEVEN W, MONROE, P.E. #61778 ISSUE DATE: 10-31-22 | oRawN BY:Su | cHECK BY:SM | APPR. BY:SM [ SCALE: 1:20
8l |rwumusmmtmnmm-nm9tmnorw @E_m_ X8 NO
ey BETWEEN STRIPE:
[CU R afﬂ TO STOP BAR NOT FOR VGRATURE 22-001
[SwEna or 18]
NOTE: STRIPING IN THE PUBUC RIGHT OF WAY & PROPOSED DRIVEWAY ;
i |
CONGECION SALL D8 THEAMGPLASTE CONSTRUCTION paiE_ COTOSER W 2022 | C-3
TS PLANS ARE WOT VALID WITHOUT = T
SIGNAGE & STRIPING LEGEND THIE ESGINEEN OF HECORTYS DRIGARAL SGHATURL GATE & 308U v ’
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